

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 1 of 10

POSTING NO: 237120 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 11/06/2020 CLOSING DATE: 11/16/2020  
JobID: 95138849 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
01009 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0900-1730-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This is a Combo Route.  
Combo Route 109  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351365  
CMS Route(s): 00109

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GONZALEZ, J EMP ID: 1223 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 08/31/2019 Rank: 001  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95241287 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
01002 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01003 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01001 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01004 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01007 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 111. 2-Ton Training Required  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6511308  
CMS Route(s): 00101, 00102, 00103, 00104, 00107, route 1003 is a combo  
route work hours are 930-1800

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD  
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHICONE, J EMP ID: 7958 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 09/12/2020 Rank: 001  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95453264 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
04016 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013  
04003 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013  
04005 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013  
04007 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 02/08/2020 03/12/2020  
04021 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 441  
CMS JOB SLOT ID: 6564520:CMS ROUTE(S): 00421, 00416, 00407, 00403, 00405  
Route 00403 is a Combo Route.  
Work hours on route 00403 are 0930-1800, 2 Ton Training Required

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 2 of 10

JobID: 95464822 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
02019 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332495 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351377  
CMS Route(s): 00219

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Raymond, A EMP ID: 3323 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 01/03/1998 Rank: 002  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95100913 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
06008 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332587 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351424  
CMS Route(s): 00608

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LEXA, J EMP ID: 5598 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 07/07/2018 Rank: 003  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95147924 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
12009 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332733 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351450  
CMS Route(s): 01209

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DOODY, J EMP ID: 2868 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 09/12/2020 Rank: 002  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 3 of 10

JobID: 95224896 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	12002	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018
	12005	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018
	12015	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018
	08021	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/15/2007	01/12/2013
	08022	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/15/2007	01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1291  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352031  
CMS Route(s): 01215, 01205, 01202, 0821 and 0822

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KLINE, J EMP ID: 6622 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 05/25/2019 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95238341 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	11006	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	11/05/2007	02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332676 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351431  
CMS Route(s): 01106

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROBINSON, C EMP ID: 0440 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 06/20/2020 Rank: 002

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95419589 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SENIOR BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	11011	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	11/05/2007	02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351495  
CMS Route(s): 01111

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: RIVERA, X EMP ID: 1112 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 03/28/2020 Rank: 003

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95278476 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SENIOR BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	07008	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352490  
CMS Route(s): 00708

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: STORM, J EMP ID: 3374 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 4 of 10

JobID: 95284584 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	07018	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07022	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07002	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07003	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	17052	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 17052 is a combo route. Work schedule for day in this route is  
0900-1730-30L

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95256213 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	13007	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013
	13009	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013
	13026	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013
	13001	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013
	13006	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1332  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352036

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Wilson, D EMP ID: 4956 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 08/20/2005 Rank: 012

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95262722 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	13004	WEST SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	/ /	07/27/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROSSELLI, S EMP ID: 1673 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 010

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 5 of 10

JobID: 70579473 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15023 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD  
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ETIENNE, R EMP ID: 4053 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 08/29/2020 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95122022 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15020 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351507  
CMS Route(s): 01520

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95169938 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15005 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351499  
CMS Route(s): 01505

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95187538 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15033 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

15034 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

15035 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

15036 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

15020 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1557  
REPLACES JOB 5829663 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352079  
CMS Route(s): 01520, 01536, 01535, 01534, 01533

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 6 of 10

JobID: 95206202 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	14001	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017
	14002	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017
	14003	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017
	14007	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017
	14009	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1431  
REPLACES JOB 2342447 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352054  
CMS Route(s): 01409, 01407, 01403, 01402, 01401

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SCHILKE, D EMP ID: 4362 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 07/18/2020 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95323206 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	09002	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	09/19/2005	07/28/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: FACILITY: CENTRAL PARK  
CMS Route(s): 00902

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AZZINARO, D EMP ID: 8410 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 11/09/2019 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95386143 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	15003	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332825 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351498  
CMS Route(s): 01503

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MACK, E EMP ID: 0425 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 06/20/2020 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 7 of 10

JobID: 95063970 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	20001	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017
	20002	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017
	20003	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017
	20005	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017
	20004	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2035  
REPLACES JOB 2342419 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352044  
CMS Route(s): 02004, 02005, 02003, 02002, 02001

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Parker, R EMP ID: 4830 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 044

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95281096 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	18018	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351571  
CMS Route(s): 01818  
Park and Loop

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHMIELOWIEC, Z EMP ID: 1677 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95290087 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	18014				

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule SA/MO 0730-1600; Tu- Fr 0800-1630 N/S Su-Rot  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351564  
CMS Route(s): 01814

\*\*\*\*This position is assigned to the "SOUTHSIDE STATION"\*\*\*\*  
The position is NOT assigned to the Lackawanna Facility. The Lackawanna  
Facility reference is a system error which is currently under repair.  
Disregard any and all Lackawanna facility references regarding this  
position.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: YOX, B EMP ID: 3339 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 04/30/2016 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 8 of 10

JobID: 95374711 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
18012 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Delivered out of Southside  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351567  
CMS Route(s): 01812

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ECK, M EMP ID: 1315 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 09/02/2017 Rank: 002

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 70243765 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
21007 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014  
21010 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014  
21051 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014  
21055 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014  
21071 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2108: CMS RTS # 2107,2110,2151,2155,2171

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DECORSE, T EMP ID: 3863 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 014

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95153435 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
23072 HILER Park and Loop 03/08/2014 05/17/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333337 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351730  
CMS Route(s): 02372

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JONES, J EMP ID: 6475 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 07/06/2019 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 70225780 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
24001 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Fitzgerald, K EMP ID: 9160 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 03/14/1998 Rank: 005

\*\*\*\*\*



R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 9 of 10

JobID: <u>72245357</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	28049	AMHERST		Park and Loop	11/24/2012	11/20/2018	
	28051	AMHERST		Curbline Motorized	11/24/2012	11/20/2018	
	28053	AMHERST		Park and Loop	09/21/2019	11/23/2019	
	28062	AMHERST		Park and Loop	11/24/2012	11/20/2018	
	28067	AMHERST		Curbline Motorized	11/24/2012	11/20/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Park and Loop.  
This is a Utility Position  
ADD to Route No. & Zip-1: 2849, ADD to  
Route No. & Zip-2: 2851, ADD to Route No. & Zip-3: 2853, ADD to Route No.  
& Zip-4: 2862, ADD to Route No. & Zip-4: 2867

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: <u>95086555</u>	CARRIER (CITY)		KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	26035	AMHERST		Park and Loop	10/24/2012	01/05/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6338565  
CMS Route(s): 02635

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CORREA, K EMP ID: 3248 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 010  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: <u>95095788</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	26013	AMHERST		Park and Loop	10/24/2012	01/05/2013	
	26014	AMHERST		Park and Loop	05/14/2012	07/14/2012	
	26015	AMHERST		Park and Loop	05/21/2012	07/14/2012	
	26010	AMHERST		Park and Loop	05/21/2012	07/14/2012	
	26012	AMHERST		Park and Loop	05/14/2012	07/14/2012	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2682  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352103  
CMS Route(s): 02610, 02612, 02613, 02614, 02615

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FLORES, R EMP ID: 5886 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 003  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/24/2020 15:04:25  
PAGE: 10 of 10

JobID: 95237724 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
26043 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333597 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351879  
CMS Route(s): 02643

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GALIOTO, J EMP ID: 3646 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 08/15/2020 Rank: 003  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95245630 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
26023 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800/0900-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BERMEL, S EMP ID: 8495 EFFECTIVE: 01/02/2021 SEN DATE: 04/30/2016 Rank: 003  
\*\*\*\*\*